DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS

CLASS: B. A

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT#

AANYA S| NGH

1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161001 GN F 1 8.578.31 P
160054 8.26 8. 07

AASH AGARWAL
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161002 GN F 1 588595 P
160055 5.846.25

ABHA CHAUHAN
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161003 GN F 1 6.865.95 P

160056 5.715.33
AKANKSHA
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161004 BC F 1 7.256.49 P
160057 6.315.70

AKANSHA KAUSHAL
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161005 SC F 1 8.257.57 P
160058 8.288.14

AKSHI TA AGARWAL
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161007 N F 1 7.567.69 P
160060 7.307.44

AVREEN ABBAS
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161009 BC F 1 7.497.02 P
160062 7.997.19

ANAM KA SI NGH
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161010 GN F 1 6.836.69 R

160063 5.20

ANJALI

1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161011 BC F 1 6.967.08 P
160064 7.747.80

ANJLI

1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161012 BC F 1 7.677.63 P
151507 8.097.82

ANJALI YADAV
1- BA- XX-00-4-161013 BC F 1 7.506.38 P

100106 7.117.47
ANSHU YADAV
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161014 BC F 1 7.718.07 P
160065 8.137.97

ENMVAO1
ENMA05
PSM404

ECVA01
ECMA06
ENMA04

ECMA01
ECM406
ENMVAO4

ENMA01
ENMA05
PSMA04

ENMA01
ENMAO5
PSM404

ENMA01
ENMVAOS5
PYM404

H MAO1
H M405
PSM404

ECVA01
ECMA06
ENMA04

H M401
H M405
MIva04

ENMA01
ENMA05
PSMA04

H Ma01
H MA05
STMA04

H Ma01
H MA05
PSM404
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CONSOLI DATED CHART

7.50 ENMBO2 A- C
10. 00 PSMA01 A C

7. 50 PSM405 A-
4.25ECMA03 D C
5.25 ENMM01 B- C
8. 25 ENMI05 A-
4.25ECMA03 D C
3.25ENMB01 C C
7. 50 ENMAOS A-
4.75 ENMB02 C D
8.00 PSMA01 C ABS
6. 00 PSMA05 A-
7.75 ENMM0O2 A- C
8.00 PSMA01 A- C
8. 25 PSM405 A
6. 75 ENMMO2 B C
9.00 PYMM01 C B
9. 00 PYM405 A
8.00HHM402 A C
9.00pPSM401 B D
6. 00 PSMA05 A-
3.25 ECMA03* E G
3.25ENM401 D D
8. 75 ENMA05 A-
7. 75 HMI02 B D
9. 00 MTMA01 A- A-
9. 00 MTMA05 B-
6.50 ENVBO2 A- D
10.00 PSMA01 A D
7. 50 PSMA05 A-
7.75 HM402 B- D
9.00 STM401 A- C
8. 25 STM405 A
8.50H M02 A C
9.00 PSMI01 B C
6. 75 PSM405 A-
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. 00 ENVAO3
. 75 PSVA02
. 00 CAC451

. 50 EC\WVA04
. 50 ENWVA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 EC\WH04
. 00 ENWH02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 50 ENWA03
. 75 PSMA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 00 ENVH03
. 00 PSMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 ENWH03
. 50 PYM4A02
. 00 CAC451

. 00 HI MA03
. 00 PSMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 75 EC\VH04
. 00 ENWVH02
. 00 CAC451

. 75 HI MA03
. 00 MTVA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 75 ENWVA03
. 50 PSMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 H M403
. 25 STMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 00 H M403
. 25 PSMA02
. 00 CAC451
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. 50 ENVH04
. 50 PSWVA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 ECVA05
. 75 ENWVA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 ECWVA05
. 00 ENVH03
. 00 X451

. 25 ENVH04
. 75 PSMA03
. 00 X451

. 00 ENVHO4
. 50 PSMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 75 ENWHO4
. 50 PYMA0O3
. 00 GKC451

. 00 H w404
. 50 PSWVA03
. 00 GKC451

. 00 EC\VA05
. 50 ENWA03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 H M404
. 00 MTVA03
. 00 X451

. 50 ENVH04
. 00 PSMA03
. 00 X451

. 25 H w404
. 25 STMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 H w104
. 50 PSMA03
. 00 GKC451

06-Jul -2018 PAGE: 1

SESSI ON:  2017- 2018

SEM 4

CGPA

A B 9.50 8.31
B C 7.50
A- 9.00

B- 7.00 5.98
B D 7.00
Cc 6. 00

C 6.00 5.98
c D 5.50
D- 3.00

B C 7.50 6.46
B- C 6.75
D- 3.00

A B 25 8.04
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B 8. 00
B C 7.50 7.39
B- C 6.75

B 8. 00

B- 7.00
cC D 5.25

C 5.00
B C 7.50 7.37
B D 6.75

B 8. 00
A C 9.00 7.79
A- C 8.25

B- 7.00
B B 75 7.10
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DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS

CLASS: B. A

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT#

ANU CHAUHAN

1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161015 GN F 1 7.846.60 P
160066 6.805.92

ANURADHA SHARVA
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161016 N F 1 7.967.74 P

110003 7.717.73
APOORVA
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161017 SC F 1 6.597.05 P
160067 7.86 8.37

ARADHANA KUVARI
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161018 BC F 1 7.807.22 P
141613 7.506.79

ARCHA SRI VASTAVA
1- BA- XX- 00-4-161019 GN F 1 9.229.09 P

120003 9.4009. 37
ARSHI JAI'N
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161020 GN F 1 6.364.98 P
160068 4.804. 38
ARTI GAUTAM
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161022 GN F 1 8.057.86 P
160070 7.427.29

ARTI (D/O SR BALU G R)
1- BA- XX-00-4-161023 BC F 1 8.238.38 P
160071 8.50 8. 79

ARTlI UPADHYAY
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161024 GN F 1 505578 P
160072 5.275.85

ARUNDHATI SARASWAT
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161025 GN F 1 7.415.97 P

160073 5.375.51
ASHA
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161026 BC F 1 6.747.04 P
160074 7.217.10
ASHU DHAKED
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161027 BC F 1 7.946.75 P
160075 7.707.81

ENMVAO1
ENMA05
PSM404

H MAO1
H M405
SYMA04

ECMA01
ECM406
ENMVAO4

H Ma01
H M405
STWA04

H Ma01
H MA05
MIrMa04

ECMA01
ECMVA06
ENMA04

ECVA01
ECM406
ENMA04

H MAO1
H M405
SYMA04

H M401
H M405
HSMA04

ECMA01
ECMA06
ENVA04

H Ma01
H MA05
STMA04

H Ma01
H MA05
PSM404
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CONSOLI DATED CHART

5.00 ENVB02 B- B-
8.00 PSMA01 C D
6. 00 PSMA05 B
7.50 HHMA02 A- C
9.00 SYmo1r B- C
9. 00 SYM105 A-
7.50 ECM403 B D
8. 75 ENMM0O1 A- C
9. 50 ENMA05 A-
7.00H M402 B D
9.00STMA01 B- C
7.75 STMA05 A-
8. 75 HHMI02 A C
10.00 MTMAO01 A A
10. 00 MTM405 A
3.25ECMI03 D C
3.25ENW01 D D
6. 00 ENVBO5 C
8.25 ECM403 B- B-
5.25 ENW401 B D
8. 25 ENM405 B
8. 75 HHMA02 A- C
9.00 SYM™401 A B-
9. 50 SYM405 A
7.75HMI02 B C
9.00 HSM401 C  B-
4. 00 HSMA05 D-
4.00 ECMA03 D C
4.50 ENMBO1L D C
9. 00 ENMA05 B
7.00 HHM402 B- GC
9.00 STM401 B- B-
8. 50 STM405 A-
7.75 H MA02 A- B-
9.00 PSMI01 B D
8. 25 PSM405 A-
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. 00 ENVAO3
. 75 PSVA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 H WM403
. 50 SYM402
. 00 CAC451

. 00 EC\WH04
. 00 ENWH02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 00 H M403
. 75 STMA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 75 H MA03
10.
10.

00 Mrm02
00 CAC451

. 75 ECW104
. 25 ENVA02
. 00 CAC451

. 00 ECWH04
. 00 ENWVH02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 H WM403
. 25 SYMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 H WM403
. 50 HSMA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 75 EC\VH04
. 25 ENWH02
. 00 CAC451

. 50 H M403
. 00 STMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 50 H M403
. 00 PSMA02
. 00 CAC451
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. 50 ENVA04
. 75 PSWVA03
. 00 GKC451

. 00 H V104
. 00 SYM403
. 00 GKC451

. 75 ECVA05
. 25 ENWH03
. 00 X451

. 75 H M404
. 75 STMA03
. 00 X451

. 50 H w104
. 00 MrV403
. 00 GKC451

. 25 ECWVA05
. 00 ENVAO3
. 00 GKC451

. 25 ECVA05
. 50 ENWH03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 H w104
. 50 SYMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 H M404
. 50 HSMA03
. 00 X451

. 00 ECVA05
. 75 ENWH03
. 00 X451

. 75 H M404
. 75 STMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 H w104
. 50 PSMA03
. 00 GKC451

06-Jul -2018 PAGE: 2

SESSI ON:  2017- 2018

SEM 4

CGPA

A C 8.25 6.80
D C 4.25
D- 3.00

A- B 8.75 7.79
B D 7.00
B 8. 00

B 8.00 7.43
A- C 8.25
A- 9. 00

A- B- 8.50 7.35
G D 4.75
D 4.00

A B 9.50 9.26
A B 9.50
A- 9.00

Cc 6.00 5.16
D C 3.75
D- 3.00

C 6.00 7.67
B C 7.25
A 10.00

A- B 8.75 8.47
A- C 8. 25
- 9.00

c ¢C 6.00 5.50
D B 4.25
C 5.00

B 8.00 6.10
c ¢C 6. 00
B- 7.00

B B 8.00 7.01
C D 4.75
D 4.00

A- B- 50 7.52
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DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS

CLASS: B. A.
NAMVE / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROL MENT#
ATI RA ELI ZABATH JOSEPH ECVA01 A B- 9.25 EC\MA02 A- B
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161028 GN F 1 8.708.64 P ECwWO05 B 8. 00 ENVU0O1 A C
160076 8.929.14 ENMA04 A A 10. 00 ENW4O5 A
AYESHA ROHATG ECMA01 C D 5.50 ECMA03 B- B
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161029 GN F 1 6.995.62 P ECWO06 C F 3.75 ENMA01 B C
160077 6.746.64 ENVA04 A- B- 8. 50 ENM405 B
BHAVNA SI NGH ENVBOL A C 8.75 ENMB02 A B
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161030 GN F 1 8.858.46 P ENWOS A 10 00 PSMA01 A C
160078 8.708.81 PSMA04 A- B 8. 75 PSM405 A
BHAVWNA GAUTAM ENVAO1 B- C 6.50 ENMA02 B- C
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161031 GN F 1 6.817.16 P ENWOS A~ 9.00PSMI01 C D
160079 7.256.99 PSMA04  B- 6. 75 PSM405 A
DEEPA H M01L A D 7.50 HMI02 A C
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161033 BC F 1 6.567.19 P H MO5 A~ 9.00SYMI01 B D
160081 7.437.64 SYMI04 A B 9. 50 SYM405 B
DEEPI KA H M01L A G 8.00 HMID2 A C
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161034 SC F 1 8.138.10 P H M05 A~ 9.00 PSMI01 A G
141615 8.368.18 PSMA04 A- C 8. 25 PSMA05 A-
DEEPI KA PATHAK HMO0L A D 8.50 HMA02 A C
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161035 GN F 1 7.407.44 P H w405 A- 9.00 SYM01 A- C
160082 7.867.85 SYMiI04 A B 9. 50 SYM405 B
DEEPTI GAUTAM ENVAO1L A C 9. 00 ENMBO2 A B-
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161036 GN F 1 8.467.94 P ENWOS A 10 00 MAMAO1 A- A
160083 8.148.44 MAMA 04 A 10.00 CAC451 B
DEEPTI KUVARI DPMAOL A A- 9.00 DPMA02 A B-
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161037 BC F 1 8.898.53 P DPW4O5 A 10.00 H Mi01 A C
120011 8.788.73 H M404 A B 8. 75 H M405 A
Dl VYA MAHESHWARI ECW01 D D 4.00 ECW03 C B
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161038 GN F 1 6.136.19 P ECWO0OS B C 6.50 ENMA01L C D
160084 6.286.31 ENV404 A B 8. 75 ENMAO5 A
Dl VYA SHARMVA ECW01 D D 3.25ECMI03 D B
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161039 GN F 1 5.48557 P ECWO6 D F 3.00 ENBO1 C D
160085 4.795.31 ENV404 B B 8. 00 ENM405 B
DI VYANSHI JAI N ENVAOL A G 8.75 ENMB02 A- B
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161040 GN F 1 8.087.79 P ENWOS5 A 9.00 PYMIO1 A C
160086 8.86 8. 80 PYMIO4 A C 9. 00 PYM405 A
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. 75 ECVA03
. 75 ENWA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 EC\WVA04
. 25 ENWA02
. 00 CAC451

. 50 ENWH03
. 75 PSMA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 75 ENWVA03
. 50 PSMA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 00 H M4A03
. 00 SYM402
. 00 CAC451

. 25 H M4A03
. 00 PSMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 00 HI MA03
. 00 SYM402
. 00 CAC451

. 50 ENWVA03
. 00 MVAMA02
. 00 GKC451

. 25 DPWA03
. 00 H M402
. 00 CAC451

. 25 ECW104
. 75 ENVA02
. 00 CAC451

. 75 ECW104
. 50 ENVA02
. 00 CAC451

. 75 ENVAO3
. 25 PYMA02
. 00 CAC451
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00 00

. 75 EC\VA04
. 50 ENWH03
. 00 GKC451

. 00 ECVH05
. 00 ENVH03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 ENWH04
. 50 PSMA03
. 00 X451

. 50 ENVH04
. 25 PSMA03
. 00 X451

. 50 H w104
. 75 SYMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 75 H W04
. 50 PSMA03
. 00 GKC451

.25 H M404
. 75 SYMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 00 ENVAO4
. 25 VAWMA03
.00

. 00 DPWA04
. 75 H MA03
. 00 X451

. 25 ECVA05
. 25 ENVA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 ECWVA05
. 75 ENVAO3
. 00 GKC451

. 00 ENVA0O4
. 75 PYMA03
. 00 GKC451
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Jul -2018 PAGE: 3

SESSI ON:  2017- 2018

SEM 4
CGPA
A 10.00 8.84
Cc 9.00
A 10.00
B 8.00 6.47
C 7.25
D- 3.00
A- 9.75 8.70
B- 8.50
A- 9. 00
B 8.75 7.05
C 6.50
A- 9. 00
B 8.75 7.19
D- 6. 00
A- 9.00
B 8.75 8.19
C 7.50
A- 9.00
B- 8.50 7.62
C 6. 50
A- 9.00
A- 9.75 8.24
A- 7.50
B 8.75 8.73
B 9.50
A- 9. 00
B- 7.00 6.22
D 5.50
C 6. 00
B- 7.00 5.31
G 4.25
D- 3.00
A- 9.75 8.34
B- 9.25
A 10.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS

CLASS: B. A

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT#

DURGESH

1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161041 BC F 1 7.147.41 P
160087 7.838.15

GARI MA  YADAV
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161044 BC F 1 7.796.07 P
160090 5.79 6. 86

GAYATRI  ANURAG
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161045 SC F 1 8.077.58 P

120013 8.789.01
GEETA KUVARI
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161046 SC F 1 7.447.49 P
160091 7.967.78

G R JA KUVARI
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161047 BC F 1 7.787.26 P
140935 6.796.75

GUDI YA KUVARI
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161048 BC F 1 8.628.16 P
160092 8.728.69

HARSHI TA PARASHAR
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161049 GN F 1 8.007.60 P
120015 7.00 6. 69

HRI TI KA SAMARATH
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161051 GN F 1 9.058.87 P
141619 8.898.54

JAVI TRl YADAV
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161052 BC F 1 7.737.30 P

110013 8.43 8. 29
JAYOTI
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161053 GN F 1 8.208.39 P
160094 8.49 8. 80
JYOTI
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161055 GN F 1 6.806.41 P
160096 7.15 6. 40

JYOTI AGRAVWAL
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161056 GN F 1 8.518.11 P
160097 8.64 8.98

H MAO1
H M405
SYMA04

ENVAO1
ENMA05
PSM404

H M401
H M405
STWA04

H Ma01
H M405
PSMA04

ENMA01
ENMAO5
PSM404

H Ma01
H MA05
STMA04

ENMVAO1
ENMA05
PSM404

ECVA01
ECMA05
MMi04

H M401
H M405
STWA04

H Ma01
H MA05
SYMA04

H Ma01
H MA05
STMA04

H Ma01
H MA05
SYMA04
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CONSOLI DATED CHART

.00 H M402 A-
.00 SYM01 A-
. 50 SYMA05

0 O 0o
» 00

.50 ENVA02 B
.00 PSMi01 B
. 50 PSMA05

o 0o
:PUO

9. 00 H M402 A-
9.00 STM401 A
10. 00 STMA05

.75 H MA02 A-
.00 PSMI01 B
. 50 PSMA05

~ © 00
500 L®O

.25 ENVH02 B-
.00 PSMA01 A-
. 00 PSWVA05

e N
»00

7.75HM02 B C
10.00 STMA01 A B-

10. 00 STM405 A
6.00 ENVBO2 C C
8.00 PSMI01 B D
6. 50 PSM405 A-
6.50 ECMA02 C B
8.00 wMA01L A A
8. 25 WMI05 A

7.00 HHM402 B- D
9. 00 STM401 A- B-
10. 00 STMA05 A

9.00 HHM402 A- C
10. 00 SYmt01 A- C
9. 75 SYM405 A-

6.25HM02 D C
9.00STM401 C C
8. 50 STM405 A-

9.00HM02 A C
10. 00 SYM401 A- B
9. 75 SYM405 A-
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. 25 H MA03
. 00 SYM102
. 00 CAC451

. 50 ENWVAO03
. 00 PSMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 H WM403
. 50 STWMA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 00 H M403
. 00 PSMA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 25 ENWH03
. 75 PS\VA02
. 00 CAC451

. 50 H M403
. 25 STMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 75 ENVAO3
. 75 PSWVA02
. 00 CAC451

. 50 ECVA03
. 00 \WWA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 H WM403
. 50 STWM402
. 00 CAC4A51

. 25 H WM403
. 25 SYMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 50 H M403
. 00 STMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 00 H M403
. 75 SYMA02
. 00 CAC451
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. 75 H M404
. 50 SYMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 00 ENVAO4
. 75 PSVA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 H W404
. 25 STWMA03
. 00 X451

. 50 H w404
. 50 PSMA03
. 00 X451

. 75 ENVHO4
. 75 PSMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 H w104
. 50 STMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 ENVH04
. 50 PSWVA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 ECVA04
. 00 WWMAO03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 H M404
. 50 STM4A03
. 00 X451

. 25 H w404
. 50 SYM403
. 00 X451

. 00 H w104
. 50 STMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 H w104
. 75 SYMA03
. 00 GKC451

06-Jul -2018 PAGE: 4

SESSI ON:  2017- 2018

SEM 4

CGPA

A- B 8.75 7.61
B D 7.00
A- 9.00

A- C 8.25 6.65
B- D 6. 25
B 8. 00

A- B- 8.50 8.32
A B 9.50
B 8. 00

A- B- 8.50 7.65
B- C 6.75
B 8. 00

B B 7.75 7.17
B- C 6. 50
B- 7.00

B B 8.00 8.53
A A 9.75
B 8. 00

B A 8.25 7.35
B- C 6. 50
B- 7.00

A A 9.75 8.84
A- B- 8.50
B 8. 00

A- B 8.75 7.90
A- B 8.75
B 8. 00

A B 9.50 8.46
A C 9.00
A 10.00

B B 8.00 6.67
D D 3.75
B- 7.00

A B 9.50 8.54
A- C 8.25
A 10.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS

CLASS: B. A

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT#

KANCHAN

1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161058 SC F 1 7.927.07 P
160099 6.637.19

KANI KA VERVA
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161059 BC F 1 5.105.32 P
160100 5.00 5. 69

KASH SH SHARVA
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161060 GN F 1 8.758.29 P
160101 9.28 8.63

KHUSHBOO GUPTA
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161062 GN F 1 6.396.24 R
160103 4. 96

KHUSHBOO YADAV
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161063 BC F 1 7.756.29 P

120022 7.216.94

KI RTI RAJPUT

1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161064 BC F 1 7.327.14 P
160104 7.977.25

KI RTI YADAV

1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161065 BC F 1 6.886.65 P
160105 7.257.32

KOVAL

1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161066 BC F 1 7.486.97 P
160106 6.16 7.08

KOVAL RAJPUT

1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161067 BC F 1 8.928.74 P
160107 8.908.74

KRI TI KA

1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161069 SC F 1 7.827.51 P
160109 7.67 6.99

LALI TA NAGAR
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161070 SC F 1 6.966.85 P

160110 6.836.54
LAVALI
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161071 GN F 1 5.886.10 P
160111 7.437.61

ENMVAO1
ENMA05
HSM404

H MAO1
H M405
HSM404

ENMA01
ENMA05
PYMA04

ENMA01
ENMA05
HSMA04

H Ma01
H MA05
STMA04

ENMA01
ENMVAOS5
PSM404

ENMVAO1
ENMA05
PSM404

ENVAO1
ENMA05
SYMA04

ENMA01
ENMA05
PSMA04

ECMA01
ECMA06
ENVA04

H Ma01
H MA05
STMA04

ENMA01
ENMVAOS5
PSM404

CONSOLI DATED CHART

5.50 ENMB02 A- C
9.00HSM401 B B
5. 75 HSM405 A-
7.00 HHMA02 B- D
9.00 HSM401 C D
4. 75 HSMA0S5 D

6. 75 ENMB02 A- A-
10. 00 PYMI01 B B-

9. 50 PYMA05 A
5. 75 ENW02 C D
8. 00 HSM401 B- A-
6. 25 HSMA05 G
7.00 HHM402 B- D
9.00STM401 B C
7.00 STM405 A-
6.50 ENMBO2 A C
8.00 PSMA01 B- D
7.50 PSM405 B
6.50 ENMB02 A- C
8.00 PSMI01 B C
6. 75 PSM405 A-
5.75ENW02 C C
8.00 SYmi01 A- B-
7. 25 SYMA05 B

8.00 ENWM02 A- A-
10.00 PSMA01 A C

8. 75 PSMA05 A
6.00 ECM403 C B
3.75ENM401 B- C
9. 25 ENMA05 A-

.25 H MW02 D C
.00 STM401 B- C
. 75 STWVA05 A-

~N © ~

6. 75 ENMB02 A- B
10.00 PSMA01 B C
6. 00 PSM405 B

© 0 0

OO

O N [eclN o) o] [(e RN e)] (2B NIN¢) ]

0 0 o

O ow [(el o)l e)]

00 N ©

. 25 ENWVA03
. 00 HSMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 00 HI MA03
. 25 HSWH02
. 00 CAC451

. 00 ENWVH03
. 75 PYMA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 50 ENVH03*
. 50 HSMA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 25 H M403
. 50 STMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 00 ENVH03
. 25 PSMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 ENVH03
. 25 PSWA02
. 00 CAC451

. 00 ENVA03
. 50 SYM402
. 00 CAC451

. 00 ENWVH03
. 00 PSMA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 50 ECWH04
. 75 ENWA02
. 00 CAC451

. 50 H M403
. 75 STMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 75 ENWH03
. 25 PSMA02
. 00 CAC451

C-
C-

A-
A-

~N o1 N ~N N ~ © ~ 0 U1 ~N~No g o~ ~N o1 N g1 ooN 0 00 (6216 BN (o2l o]

~N N~

. 50 ENVH04
. 00 HSMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 75 H MA04
. 50 HSWA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 ENWH04
. 50 PYMA03
. 00 X451

. 75 ENVH04
. 50 HSMA03
. 00 X451

. 50 H w104
. 75 STMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 ENVHO4
. 75 PSMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 ENVA04
. 75 PSWVA03
. 00 GKC451

. 00 ENVH04
. 00 SYM403
. 00 GKC451

. 25 ENWH04
. 50 PSMA03
. 00 X451

. 25 ECVA05
. 25 ENWH03
. 00 X451

. 50 H w104
. 75 STMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 75 ENWHO4
. 75 PSMA03
. 00 GKC451

06-Jul -2018 PAGE: 5

SESSI ON:  2017- 2018

SEM 4

CGPA

A A 9.75 7.23
C B 5.75
A- 9.00

B C 7.50 5.28
D B 4.25
A- 9.00

A A 10.00 8.71
A C 9.00
A 10.00
B- C 6. 75
C B 5.75
B 8. 00

A- B- 8.50 7.03
B- D 6. 25
D 4.00

A A 9.75 7.40
B- C 6. 50
B 8. 00

A A 9.00 7.00
B- C 6.75
B- 7.00

B B 8.00 6.95
B C 7.25
A- 9.00

A 10.00

B 8.00 7.50
B C 7.25

B 8. 00
B B 75 6.80

O
o
® AN
N
o



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS

CLASS: B. A
NAME / ROLL NO.

MADHVI  YADAV
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161072

MAHAK (D O MANQJ KUMAR)

1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161073

MAHAK (D/ O MUKESH)
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161074

MAHI MA LALWANI
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161075

MAMTA KUVARI
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161076

MANI SHA NI GAM
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161078

MANSH  CHAUHAN
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161079

MANSI JAIN
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161080

MANSI MEHTA
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161081

MEENA GAHALAUT
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161082

MOH NI DHAKED
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161084

MUKT! YADAV
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161085

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC F 1
160112

BC F 1
160113

SC F 1
160114

N F 1
160115

SC F 1
160116

SC F 1
160118

AN F 1
160119

N F 1
160120

N F 1
160121

N F 1
160122

BC F 1
160124

BC F 1
120025

0o 0o

SGPA  RES.

.027.
.00 6.

.057.
.50 7.

.75 6.
.316.

.84 7.
.92 8.

.08 6.
.66 5.

.92 5.
.58

29
70

63
96

.91
.51

.22
.61

.69
.70

.23
.15

.31
.67

. 88
. 60

85
88

82
28

39
85

67

ENMVAO1
ENMA05
PSM404

H MAO1
H M405
PSM404

DPMA01
DPMA05
ENMVAO4

ENMA01
ENMA05
PSMA04

H Ma01
H MA05
SYM4A04

H Ma01
H MA05
PSM404

ECVA01
ECM406
ENMA04

H MAO1
H M405
STMA04

ENMA01
ENMA05
SYMA04

ECMA01
ECMA05
ENVA04

H Ma01
H MA05
PSM404

H Ma01
H MA05
STMA04

CONSOLI DATED CHART

6.50 ENMBO2 C C
9.00pPSM401 B D
6. 00 PSMA05 B
8. 75 HHMA02 A B-
9.00 PSMA01 A- D
7. 25 PSMA05 A-
8.50DPM402 B B
9.00 ENVBO1 D D
6. 00 ENMA0O5 B
8.25 ENMM02 A B
10.00 PSMA01 A C
8. 25 PSMA05 A-
7. 75 HMA02 A- G
9.00 SYmt01 B B-
9. 00 SYM405 B
8.00 HHM402 A- C
9.00 PSMI01 C D
7. 25 PSM405 A-
5.50 ECM403 C B
6.50 ENVBO1 B- C
9. 00 ENMH05 B

7.25HM02 B C
10.00 STM401 A B

9. 25 STMA05 A
6.25 ENMB0O2 B C
8. 00 SyYmo1 B- B-
8. 25 SYM405 B
7.00 ECM402 A- B

8.00 ENMMO1 A- C
9. 75 ENMA0O5 A-
7.75 HM402 B- D
9.00 PSMA01 C D
4. 75 PSM4A05 A-
7.25HM02 C C

9.00 STMA01 B- C

8. 50 STM405 A-

O U1 00 0 ~N © O O 0 W [(e BN (o] 0 ~NO®

o o U1

[(oJF - )] © 00 o0 ~N~

o o Ul

. 00 ENWVAO03
. 00 PSMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 H M4A03
. 75 PSVA02
. 00 CAC451

. 00 DPWA03
. 25 ENWH02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 50 ENWA03
. 00 PSMA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 00 H M4A03
. 75 SYMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 H M4A03
. 25 PSMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 75 EC\VA04
. 75 ENWA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 H WM403
. 50 STWA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 ENWH03
. 00 SYM402
. 00 CAC4A51

. 75 ECVA03
. 00 ENWVH02
. 00 CAC451

. 00 H M4A03
. 50 PSMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 H M4A03
. 75 STMA02
. 00 CAC451

B-
B-

oo b 0 O~ o O Ol o 0o o o 01 00 AN ~N N~ ~ 00 © o 0 U1 00 0 (e erNep]

o 01N

. 25 ENVH04
. 50 PSWVA03
. 00 GKC451

. 75 H M404
. 50 PSWVA03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 DPWH04
. 25 ENWH03
. 00 X451

. 00 ENVHO4
. 50 PSMA03
. 00 X451

. 25 H w404
. 00 SYM4A03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 H w104
. 25 PSMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 ECVA05
. 75 ENWA03
. 00 GKC451

.25 H M404
. 75 STWVA03
. 00 GKC451

. 00 ENVHO4
. 25 SYMA03
. 00 X451

. 25 ECW104
. 75 ENWH03
. 00 X451

. 75 H M404
. 25 PSMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 75 H W404
. 50 STMA03
. 00 GKC451

06-Jul -2018 PAGE: 6

SESSI ON:  2017- 2018

SEM 4

CGPA

A- B- 8.50 7.27
B- C 6. 50
B 8. 00

A- B- 8.50 8.01
B C 7.50
B 8. 00

B- B 7.25 6.95
D D 3.00
A 10.00

A A 10.00 8.56
B C 7.50
A- 9. 00

B B 8.00 7.53
B- C 6. 50

A 10.00

B- 7.00 6.99
c G 5.75

B 8. 00
A- B 8.75 8.62
A A 9.75

A- 9.00

A 10.00
A- B- 8.50 7.96
B C 7.50

B 8. 00
B B 8.00 6.50
C D 4.50

A- 9.00

o
O
AAN
N
(63}



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS

CLASS: B. A
NAME / ROLL NO.

MUSKAN AGARWAL
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161086

NAMRTA SI NGH
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161087

NANDI NI SHARVA
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161088

NEETU CHAUDHARY
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161089

NEHA KUNVARI
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161090

NEHA SI NGH
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161091

NEHA YADAV
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161092

NI HARI KA DHAKAR
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161094

NI SHA
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161097

NI SHA CHHONKAR
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161098

NI SHA MALI K
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161099

NI SHCHAL VERMA
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161100

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

N F 1
160125

SC F 1
160126

N F 1
160127

BC F 1
141622

SC F 1
160128

N F 1
160129

BC F 1
160130

BC F 1
160132

BC F 1
160135

BC F 1
160136

BC F 1
160137

N F 1
160138

SGPA  RES.

.84 6.
.50 6.

.40 8.
. 60 8.

.80
.99

.98
.51

.69
.49

.40
.04

.94
.16

.54
.79

.94
.82

.91
.41

.32
.03

.27
.55

55
78

22
61

ECVA01
ECM406
ENMA04

H MAO1
H M405
PSM404

ENMA01
ENMA05
MWNMA04

ENMA01
ENMA05
PSMA04

H Ma01
H MA05
SYM4A04

ENMA01
ENMVAOS5
SYMA04

ECVA01
ECM406
ENMA04

H MAO1
H M405
STMA04

H M401
H M405
STWA04

DPMA01
DPMA05
PSMA04

ENMA01
ENMAO5
PSM404

ENMA01
ENMVAOS5
MM 04

W > WO

)

CONSOLI DATED CHART

7.00 ECVA03 B- B
5.00 ENMHO1 C C
7. 50 ENMA0O5 A-

8.75HM02 A C
10. 00 PSMA01 A- D
8. 00 PSM105 A-

3.25ENMW402 D D
7.00 \WMIO1 A- B
6. 00 \WMA05 A

6.50 ENVH02 A- B
10. 00 PSMA01 A C

7.25 PSMA05 A
8.50H M402 A C
10. 00 SYM401 A B-
9. 75 SYM405 A-
6.50 ENMUO2 B  B-
8.00 SYmt01 A- B-
9. 50 SYM405 A-
5.25ECM03 D B
3.25ENM401 C D
8. 75 ENM405 B
8. 75 HM02 A C
10.00 STM401 A A
10. 00 STM405 A
7.00HM402 C C
9. 00 STM401 B- B-
7.75 STMA05 A-
7.75DPM4A02 B  B-
8.00pPSM401 B D
6. 00 PSMA05 A-
5.50 ENMB02 B- B
8.00PSMA01 C D
6. 00 PSM405 A-
6.50 ENMBO2 B C
8.00 vsMA01 A A
9. 00 MsM405 A

O o1~

[(e BN (o]

O 00~ [(el{e]y{e]

[ I~

O N~ O N ol

© o1~

. 25 ECVA04
. 75 ENWA02
. 00 CAC451

.00 H M4A03
. 75 PSVA02
. 00 CAC451

. 00 ENWVH03
. 75 WMWA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 75 ENWVA03
. 75 PSMA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 00 H M4A03
. 25 SYMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 75 ENWH03
. 50 SYMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 ECVA04
. 75 ENWA02
. 00 CAC451

.00 H M403
10.
10.

00 STMAO2
00 CAC451

. 75 HI MA03
. 00 STMA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 75 DPWMA03
. 00 PSMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 ENWH03
. 50 PSMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 50 ENWH03
10.
10.

00 MsM102
00 CAC451

w >

>0

B-
A-

> >

> >

> w

0 N~ ~N o~ o © © o~ 0 o N~ 0 O O 0 00 O O b [oc N {e] ~ 00

o0 o~

. 75 ECVA05
. 50 ENWH03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 H W04
. 50 PSWVA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 ENWH04
. 50 WMWA03
. 00 X451

. 75 ENVH04
. 50 PSMA03
. 00 X451

. 25 H w404
. 75 SYMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 ENVHO4
. 25 SYMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 ECVA05
. 75 ENWA03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 H w104
. 50 STWA03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 H M404
. 25 STMA03
. 00 X451

. 75 DPWA04
. 50 PSMA03
. 00 X451

. 00 ENVHO4
. 50 PSMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 ENWH04
. 00 MSMA03
. 00 GKC451

06-

> >

> >

> >

Jul -2018 PAGE: 7

SESSI ON:  2017- 2018

SEM 4
CGPA
B- 7.00 7.66
Cc 6.75
D 4.00
B 9.50 8.28
C 8. 00
A 10.00
Cc 7.50 6.76
B- 6. 25
B- 7.00
A- 9.00 8.49
C 7.50
A 10.00
B 9.50 9.13
C 9. 00
A 10.00
B 8.75 7.47
C 8.25
B 8. 00
B- 7.00 6.07
C 5.75
B 8. 00
B 9.50 9.32
A 10. 00
A 10.00
B- 8.50 6.62
D 5.50
B 8. 00
B 8.75 7.40
D 6.25
A 10.00
B 8.75 6.93
D 5.50
B 8. 00
A- 9.75 8.44
A- 9.75
A- 9.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS

CLASS: B. A

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT#

PARUL JAIN

1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161101 GN F 1 8.587.34 P
160139 7.216.79

POQJA

1- BA- XX-00- 4- 161102 N F 1 7.097.51 P
160140 7.037.45

POQJA DHAKAD
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161103 BC F 1 9.018.72 P
160141 8.97 8.93

POQJA GANDHAR
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161104 BC F 1 7.305.76 P

160142 6.595.75
POQJA GARG
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161105 GN F 1 8.688.66 P
160143 8.839.11
POOJA KUVARI
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161106 SC F 1 6.847.23 P
160144 7.386.81

POOJA SHARNVA
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161107 GN F 1 8.568.04 P
160146 8.928.32

POONAM DI WAKAR
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161109 SC F 1 7.507.47 P
160147 8.26 8. 29

POONAM GANDHAR
1- BA- XX-00-4- 161110 BC F 1 7.866.58 P
160148 7.316.60

POONAM MOHOR
1- BA- XX-00-4- 161111 SC F 1 5.565.53 P

160149 5.905. 86
POONAM SI NGH
1- BA- XX-00-4-161112 SC F 1 9.298.81 P
120029 9.218.94

POORVA NAGPAL
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161113 N F 1 7.597.34 P
160150 7.787.94

ENMVAO1
ENMA05
HSM404

H MAO1
H M405
HSM404

H M401
H M405
PSMA04

H Ma01
H M405
PSMA04

H Ma01
H MA05
SYM4A04

H Ma01
H MA05
PSM404

ENMVAO1
ENMA05
PSM404

H MAO1
H M405
MsMA04

H M401
H M405
PSMA04

H Ma01
H MA05
STWA04

H Ma01
H MA05
STMA04

ECMA01
ECMVA06
ENMA04

B-

A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

5.00 ENMB02 C A-
10. 00 HSM401 B- A-
5. 75 HSM405 B

8.75HM02 B C
9.00 HSM401 B  B-
6

. 25 HSWMA05 B-
8.25 HHM402 A B-
10.00 PSME01 A C

9. 50 PSMA05 A-

7.75 H MA02 C D
4.00PSMM01 C E
4

. 75 PSMA05 A-
8. 75H M02 A C
10. 00 SYM401 A B-

9. 75 SYM405 A-

7.75HM02 B C
9.00 PSMI01 C D
5. 25 PSM405 A

8.25 ENM402 A A
10. 00 PSMA01 A C
7. 50 PSM405 A-

.50 HM402 B C
.00 MSMAOL A A
. 75 MSMA05 A
C
D
A

0 © 0

.00 HH W02 B
.00 PSMA01 C
. 25 PSMA05

~ ©

.75H MW02 D D
.00 STM01 B- C
. 75 STMA05 A-

~N O o,

8.00 HHM402 A- C
10.00 STMA01 A A
9. 25 STM405 A

7.75 ECMA03 B- B-
6. 00 ENMBO1 A- C
9. 75 ENM405 A-

O o1~ [(el{e]y{e] © U1 ol [(o (e ]N{e] ~N N~ 0 ~NO®

[{e e {o]

© o1~

o ow

O 00~

. 75 ENVAO03
. 50 HSMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 H M4A03
. 75 HSVA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 H WM403
. 00 PSMA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 50 H M403
. 00 PSMA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 00 H M4A03
. 25 SYMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 50 H M403
. 25 PSMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 00 ENVAO3
. 75 PSWVA02
. 00 CAC451

.50 H M4A03
10.
10.

00 MsMAO2
00 CAC451

. 25 H WM403
. 50 PSMA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 25 H WM403
. 50 STWM402
. 00 CAC451

. 25 H M403
10.
. 00 CAC451

00 STM102

. 00 ECW104
. 00 ENVAO2
. 00 CAC451

C-
B-

> >

[e2 BN e)] 0 00 O oo b o 0 © ~N N~ oo~

~N ~ o

0 O O OwWo OO

~ 00 ©

. 00 ENVH04
. 50 HSWMA03
. 00 GKC451

.50 H M404
. 75 HSVA03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 H M404
. 50 PSMA03
. 00 X451

. 00 H w404
. 50 PSMA03
. 00 X451

. 50 H w104
. 75 SYMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 H w104
. 50 PSMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 00 ENVA0O4
. 75 PSWVA03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 H Mi04
. 00 MBWAO03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 H M404
. 75 PSMA03
. 00 X451

. 75 H M404
. 75 STMA03
. 00 X451

. 25 H w404
. 25 STMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 ECWVA05
. 50 ENVAO3
. 00 GKC451

06-Jul -2018 PAGE: 8

SESSI ON:  2017- 2018

SEM 4

CGPA

A A 9.00 7.50
C B 5.75
A- 9.00

B C 7.50 7.28
C B 6. 50
A- 9.00

A B 9.50 8.90
A- C 8.25
A 10.00

B C 7.50 6.34
G D 4.75
G 5.00

A B 9.50 8.81
A C 9. 00
A 10.00

B C 7.50 7.06
B- C 6. 50
A- 9.00

A B 9.50 8.44
A- B- 8.50
A- 9.00

B B- 7.75 7.85
A- B 8.75
B- 7.00

B C 7.50 7.08
c ¢C 6. 00
A- 9. 00

B C 7.50 5.70
D D 3.00
B- 7.00

B B 7.75 9.05
A A 10. 00
A 10.00

B 8.00 7.65
A C 8. 00
B 8. 00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS
CLASS: B. A

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT#
PRABHLI N KAUR
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161114 BC F 1 7.096.76 P

160151 6.476.73
PRACH JAI'N
1- BA- XX-00- 4- 161115 GN F 1 8.257.97 P
160152 8.398.01

PRACHI SHARVA
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161116 GN F 1 7.997.68 P
160153 7.727.89

PRATI KSHA SI NCH
1- BA- XX-00-4- 161118 SC F 1 8.538.30 P

160155 7.136.58
PREETI
1- BA- XX-00-4-161119 SC F 1 6.687.01 P
160156 7.067.24

PREETI KUVARI
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161120 SC F 1 9.419.13 P

120030 9.3509. 46

PRI TI  PUNVWANI

1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161122 GN F 1 8.968.91 P
160158 9.04 8.94

PRI YANKA

1- BA- XX-00- 4- 161123 SC F 1 5.385.69 R
160159 6. 27

RACHNA SI NGH

1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161125 SC F 1 7.096.83 P
160161 6.58 6. 44

RANJANA S| NCH
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161128 BC F 1 5.606.30 P
160164 4.715.08

RANJNA KUVARI
1- BA- XX- 00-4-161129 SC F 1 7.807.68 P

160165 7.756.64
RASHI
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161130 GN F 1 8.317.93 P
160166 7.527.29

DPMAO1
DPM405
ENMA04

ENVAO1
ENMA05
SYMA04

ENMA01
ENMA05
PSMA04

ENMA01
ENMA05
PSMA04

H Ma01
H MA05
SYM4A04

H Ma01
H MA05
STMA04

ENMVAO1
ENMA05
PYM404

H MAO1
H M405
STMA04

H M401
H M405
PSMA04

ECMA01
ECMA06
ENVA04

ECMA01
ECMVA06
H M404

ENMA01
ENMVAOS5
PSM404

CONSOLI DATED CHART

7.25DPMA02 B B
7.00 ENVBO1 B- D
8. 00 ENM405 B

6.25 ENMB02 A- B-
10. 00 SYmto1 A- C
9. 50 SYM105 A

7.25 ENMM02 A- B-
10. 00 PSMA01 A C
6. 75 PSMA05 A-

5.50 ENVM02 B- B-
10.00 PSMBO1 C C

5. 75 PSMA05 A
7.75H M02 B D
9.00 SYmt01 B- D
9. 25 SYM405 B
8. 75 HHMA02 A B-
10.00 STM401 A A
10. 00 STM405 A
7.75 ENMMO2 A C
10. 00 PYM401 A- C
8. 75 PYM405 A
6.25 H M402* D- E
9.00 STMI01 C D
6. 75 STMA05 B
8.00HM402 B C
9.00pPSMA01 C D
5. 75 PSM4A05 A-
4.25 ECMA03 D B-
4.00 ENMBO1L C D
6. 75 ENMA0O5 B-
5.25 ECM403 C  B-
3.75H M01 A D
7. 75 H M405 A-

6.50 ENMBO2 B B
10.00 PSMA01 B C
7. 25 PSM405 B

[oclF - \V]

© o1~

[(e R NI¢) |

00 N ©

. 00 DPMAO3
. 00 ENWA02
. 00 CAC451

. 50 ENWH03
. 25 SYMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 50 ENWH03
. 75 PSMA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 00 ENVH03
. 75 PSMA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 00 H M4A03
. 00 SYM402
. 00 CAC451

. 25 H M4A03
. 00 STMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 00 ENVAO3
. 25 PYMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 75 H M4A03
. 50 STWA02
. 00 CAC451

. 50 HI M403
. 50 PSMA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 00 EC\WH04
. 50 ENWH02
. 00 CAC451

. 50 ECW104
. 75 H M402
. 00 CAC451

. 00 ENVH03
. 25 PSMA02
. 00 CAC451

> > > >

ow

B-
B-

C-
C-
B-

~N 01O o0 ~NO® o0o~NO® [ee o) BEN| U1 o1 00

0 © ©

ANO® ~NAR~N hOoU WO

~N o~

. 25 DPMA04
. 00 ENWAO03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 ENVA04
. 75 SYMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 ENWH04
. 75 PSMA03
. 00 X451

. 25 ENVH04
. 00 PSMA03
. 00 X451

. 50 H w104
. 75 SYMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 H w104
. 75 STMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 75 ENVH04
. 00 PYMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 H Mi04
. 00 STWA03
. 00 GKC451

. 75 H M404
. 50 PSMA03
. 00 X451

. 00 ECVA05
. 00 ENVH03
. 00 X451

. 00 ECWVA05
. 25 H WM403
. 00 GKC451

. 50 ENVHO4
. 25 PSMA03
. 00 GKC451

06-Jul -2018 PAGE: 9

SESSI ON:  2017- 2018

SEM 4

CGPA

B- B 7.25 6.78
c G 5.75
C 6. 00

A A 9.75 8.15
B C 7.25
B- 7.00

A 10.00
B A 8.25 7.69
D B 4.75

C 6. 00

A 10.00
A B 9.50 9.33
A A 10. 00

A 10.00

A 10.00
B B 8. 00
D D 3.75

C 5.00
B C 7.50 6.75
c G 5.75

A- 9. 00

B- 7.00 5.47
D C 4.25

D- 3.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS

CLASS: B. A
NAME / ROLL NO.

RASHM  PAL
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161131

RENU
1- BA- XX-00- 4- 161132

RI CHA SI NGH
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161133

RI TI KA JAIN
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161134

RUBY
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161136

RUBY KUNARI
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161137

RUBY SHARMVA
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161138

SALONI
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161140

SAM KSHA KHANNA
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161141

SANDHYA SI NGH MORYA
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161142

SANDHYA PANDEY
1- BA- XX-00-4-161143

SANTOSH KUMARI
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161144

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC F 1
160167

AN F 1
141627

BC F 1
160168

N F 1
160169

SC F 1
160171

BC F 1
120035

AN F 1
160172

N F 1
160174

N F 1
160175

SC F 1
160176

N F 1
160177

SC F 1
160178

SGPA  RES.

.16 7.
.02 8.

.37 8.
.98 8.

.81 6.
.39

.92 7.
. .72

.48 6.
.94 6.

.59 8.
.12

.79 7.
.27 8.

.64 7.
.52 7.

27
33

58
94

.32
. 66

.16
.40

.60
.12

.82
.84

11

63

18
66

07

29
01

60
88

H MAO1
H M405
MMi04

H MAO1
H M405
STMA04

ENMA01
ENMA05
PYMA04

ENMA01
ENMA05
PYMA04

H Ma01
H MA05
STMA04

H Ma01
H MA05
STMA04

ECMVA01*
ECM406
ENMA04

H MAO1
H M405
STMA04

ECMA01
ECM406
ENMVAO4

H Ma01
H MA05
SYMA04

H Ma01
H MA05
HSM404

H Ma01
H MA05
SYMA04

>:PU

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

7.75HM02 B C
9.00 WMIO1 A A
10. 00 \WMA05 A

7.75 HHMA02 A- B-
10.00 STM401 A B

10. 00 STM405 B
3.00ENMVH02 D D
8.00pPYMI01 D C
6. 50 PYMA05 A-

. 75 ENWV02 A-
.00 PYMA01 B
. 75 PYMA0O5

[(el{ele)]

B

B

A
7.00 HHM402 B- C
10.00 STM401 A- B
9. 25 STM405 A
C

A-

A

8.00 HHM402 B
10. 00 STMA01 A
10. 00 STM405

2.00 ECM403* E- D
3. 00 ENMAO1* F
5

. 25 ENWH05 B
7.75 HHMA02 A- C
9.00STM401 A B

10. 00 STM405 A
5.00 ECM03 C C
3.50 ENMBO1 B- E-
9. 75 ENMA05 B
8.50 HHMA02 A C
9.00 SYM401 B B-
9. 50 SYM405 B
8.50H M402 B C
9.00 HSM401 A- B
7. 25 HSM405 B-
7. 75 HMA02 A- G
9.00SYmMi01 B C
9. 50 SYM405 B

~ 00~ 00 N 0 o1 Ol O © ool Sl o

00 N ©

.25 H M4A03
. 75 WWA02
. 00 CAC451

. 50 H M403
. 50 STWA02
. 00 CAC451

. 00 ENWVH03
. 50 PYM4A02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 75 ENWVA03
. 00 PYMA0O2
. 00 CAC4A51

. 75 H MA03
. 75 STMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 50 H M403
. 75 STMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 75 EC\VA04
. 25 ENW#02*
. 00 CAC451

. 25 H WM403
. 50 STWA02
. 00 CAC451

. 75 EC\VH04
. 50 ENWH02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 00 H M403
. 75 SYMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 H M403
. 75 HSMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 00 H M403
. 50 SYMA02
. 00 CAC451

> w

> >

> >

~N O N 0 N~ o 0 ~ 0 © anNn o 0 © © ~ 00 ~N 00 O oo b~ o © ©

[ecl o) BEN|

. 50 H w104
. 00 \WMWA03
. 00 GKC451

. 00 H M404
. 75 STWMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 ENWH04
. 75 PYMA03
. 00 X451

. 75 ENVH04
. 75 PYMAO3
. 00 X451

. 25 H w404
. 75 STMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 00 H w104
. 75 STMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 75 ECVA05
. 00 ENVHO3*
. 00 GKC451*

.25 H M404
. 75 STWVA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 ECWVA05
. 00 ENVH03
. 00 X451

. 25 H w404
. 00 SYM403
. 00 X451

. 00 H w104
. 00 HSMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 H w104
. 75 SYMA03
. 00 GKC451

06-Jul - 2018
SESSI ON:
A- B- 8
B B 8.
D- 3.
B C 7.
A A 10.
A 10.
B B- 7.
B B 7.
A 10.
A A 9.
A B 9.
A- 9.
B C 7.
A- B- 8.
A 10.
B C 7.
A A 9.
A 10.
C 6.
E C 2.
E 2.
B B- 7.
A B 9.
A 10.
B- 7.
B D 6.
A 10.
A- B 8.
B C 7.
A 10.
A B 9.
B- A 7.
A- 9.
A- C 8.
B D 7.
A 10.

PAGE: 10

2017-2018
SEM 4

CGPA

.50 7.66



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS
CLASS: B. A

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#
SAUMYA KUNVARI

1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161145 GN F 1 6.316.74 P

160179 5.725.97

SAUMYA SHUKLA
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161146 GN F 1 7.486.82 P

160180 5.855.34
SAUNI KA
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161147 SC F 1 7.226.29 P
160181 5.275.73

SHAGUN GUPTA
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161148 GN F 1 7.987.04 P
160182 7.038.55

SHEETAL KUMARI
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161150 SC F 1 8.178.23 P

160183 8.528.50
SHEETAL
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161151 GN F 1 9.489.22 P
160184 9.439.28

SHEFALI KAPOOR
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161152 GN F 1 8.128.80 P
160185 8.52 8. 67

SHI KHA GAUTAM
1- BA- XX-00- 4- 161153 GN F 1 6.566.56 P
160186 6.856.74

SHI LPI  SHARVA
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161155 &GN F 1 7.717.12 P
160188 7.527.97

SHI VANG DHANGAR
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161156 BC F 1 7.057.13 P

160189 7.337.45

SHI VANI

1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161157 SC F 1 7.037.62 P
160190 7.677.90

SH VANI CHAWLA
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161158 GN F 1 8.878.41 P
160191 8.167.94

SGPA  RES.

ECVA01
ECMA05
ENMA04

ENVAO1
ENMA05
PSM404

ECMA01
ECM406
ENMVAO4

H Ma01
H M405
MIva04

H Ma01
H MA05
SYM4A04

H Ma01
H MA05
SYMA04

ENMVAO1
ENMA05
PYM404

H MAO1
H M405
PSM404

ENMA01
ENMA05
MWNMA04

H Ma01
H MA05
MWMA04

H Ma01
H MA05
SYM4A04

ECMA01
ECMVA06
ENMA04

o]

wooO O O

> > > » > »

[oe]

WO >

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

3. 75 ECMA02 G C
6. 00 ENVBO1 B- D
7. 50 ENMA0O5 B

3.50 ENVHO2 B- D
10. 00 PSMA01 C E
5. 75 PSM405 B

5.50 ECMA03 C C
3.00ENMVHO1 C D
7

. 50 ENVAO5 B-
7.75H M02 B C
9.00 MTMA01 A A

10. 00 MTMA05 A

8.50 HHMA02 A- C
9.00 SYmt01 A- C
9

. 75 SYMA05 B
8. 75 HHMA02 A B-
10. 00 SYM#01 A B-
9. 75 SYM405 A
7.00 ENVBO2 A- B-
9.00 PYMIO1 A B-
8. 00 PYM405 A
7.75 HMA02 A- C
9.00pPSMA01 C D
4. 75 PSMA05 B
5.75 ENMM02 B- C
8.00 wMA0O1L A A
7.25 WMA05 A
7.50H M402 B D
9. 00 WwMA01 A- B-
8. 00 \wM405 A
7. 75 HHMA02 A- C
9. 00 SYmt01 A- B-
9. 50 SYM405 B

6.50 ECMA03 B B
8.00 ENMMO1 B- C
10. 00 ENM40O5 A

0~ O [ecli 4]

~ o1 o1

00 00

[@NerNoo]

. 25 ECVA03
. 25 ENWH02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 ENWH03
. 25 PSWVA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 EC\WH04
. 50 ENWH02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 50 H M403
. 75 MTVA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 00 H M4A03
. 25 SYMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 H M4A03
. 25 SYMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 50 ENVAO3
. 25 PYMA02
. 00 CAC451

.00 H M403
. 75 PSVA02
. 00 CAC451

. 50 ENWH03
. 00 \WMWA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 00 H M403
. 50 WMWA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 H M403
. 50 SYMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 00 ECW104
. 75 ENVA02
. 00 CAC451

> W

> >

>0

C-
C-
B-

o 00 o © © 00 00 ~N O~ o 01N O D ~N b BS

~N N~

o ~N ~N 00 O

~ 0

. 25 ECWH04
. 00 ENWVH03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 ENWH04
. 25 PSWVA03
. 00 GKC451

. 00 ECVH05
. 25 ENWH03
. 00 X451

. 50 H w404
. 75 MTVA03
. 00 X451

. 50 H w104
. 50 SYM4A03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 H w104
. 75 SYMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 ENVA04
. 75 PYMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 H W04
. 25 PSWVA03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 ENVHO4
. 00 \WMA03
. 00 X451

. 25 H w404
. 00 \WMA03
. 00 X451

. 25 H w404
. 25 SYMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 ECWVH05
. 25 ENWA03
. 00 GKC451

06-Jul - 2018
SESSI ON:
B B 8
B- D 6.
A 10.
B C 7.
D C 4.
B- 7.
B 8.
c D 5.
B- 7.
B C 7.
A A 9.
A- 9.
A- B- 8.
A C 8.
A 10.
A B 9.
A B 9.
A 10.
A A 10.
A B 9.
A 10.
B- C 6.
c G 5.
A- 9.
A- B 8.
B C 7.
A- 9.
A- C 8.
CG C 5.
C 6.
B C 7.
B C 7.
A- 9.
A- 9.
B C 7.
A 10.

PACE: 11

2017-2018
SEM 4

CGPA

.00 6.22



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS
CLASS: B. A

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#
SHI VANI  RATHOUR

1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161159 BC F 1 7.927.94 P

160192 7.407.81

SHWETA UPRAI TY
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161160 GN F 1 8.888.81 P
160193 8.728.27

SI MRAN ARORA
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161161 GN F 1 9.149.04 P
160194 9.349.10

S| MRAN GUPTA
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161162 GN F 1 6.867.39 P
160195 7.45 8.03

SI MRAN KAPOOR
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161163 &GN F 1 7.026.75 P
160196 6.38 6. 49

SNEHA THUKRAL
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161165 GN F 1 5.605.92 P

160198 6.54 6.19
SONI A KUVARI
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161166 SC F 1 8.097.91 P
141630 7.57 8.14

SONI A PELWAR
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161167 BC F 1 7.137.57 P
160199 7.877.52

STUTI SHARVA
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161169 GN F 1 8.147.20 P

160201 7.447.94
SUVAN KUVARI
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161170 BC F 1 6.717.02 P
160202 6.96 6. 75

SUM RAN SATSANG
1- BA- XX-00-4-161171 GN F 1 7.487.37 P
160203 7.917.85

SUPRI YA SHARVA
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161172 N F 1 8.067.97 P
160204 7.617.82

SGPA  RES.

ENMVAO1
ENMA05
PSM404

ENVAO1
ENMA05
PSM404

ENMA01
ENMA05
PYMA04

H Ma01
H M405
MIva04

H Ma01
H MA05
HSM404

ECMA01
ECMVA06
ENMA04

H MAO1
H M405
SYMA04

ENVAO1
ENMA05
PSM404

H M401
H M405
MWNMA04

H Ma01
H MA05
STWA04

ENMA01
ENMAO5
PYM404

H Ma01
H MA05
SYMA04

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

7.25ENW02 B D
9. 00 PSM4I01 A- C
8

. 00 PSMA05 A
9. 00 ENVB02 A B-
10.00 PSMA01 B C
6. 50 PSM405 A
8.50 ENMH02 A B-
10. 00 PYMA01 A B
9. 50 PYMA05 A
7.50 HHMA02 A- C
9. 00 MTMA01 A- A-
7.50 MTM4A05 G
7.75H M02 B D
9. 00 HSM401 B- C
5. 75 HSM405 A-
3.00ECMI03 C C
4. 75 ENVA01L C E
9. 75 ENM405 B
8.50 HHM402 A- C
9.00SYMi01 B C
9. 75 SYM405 B

6. 50 ENMB02 A- C
10. 00 PSM401 A- C
8. 00 PSM105 A-

8.00HM402 B C
9.00 WMIO1L B B
9. 00 \WMA05 A

7.00HM402 C C
10.00sTma01 B C
8. 50 STM405 A

8. 00 ENVM0O2 B
10. 00 PYMA01 B
8. 00 PYM405

8.50 H Ma02 A-
9. 00 SYMm401 B-
8. 75 SYM405

>00 » PO

0 N [ec &) )] [(o e o] U1 ©

© 0 0

. 00 ENWVAO03
. 00 PSMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 ENWH03
. 50 PSWMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 ENWH03
. 50 PYM4A02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 00 H M403
. 00 MTVA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 75 H MA03
. 50 HSMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 00 ECW104
. 00 ENVAO2
. 00 CAC451

. 25 HI WM403
. 25 SYMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 00 ENVA03
. 25 PSWVA02
. 00 CAC451

. 50 HI M403
. 00 \WMWA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 75 H M4A03
. 50 STWM402
. 00 CAC451

. 00 ENVH03
. 00 PYMA0O2
. 00 CAC451

. 25 H M4A03
. 75 SYMA02
. 00 CAC451

w >

o 00~ (262 BN ~N O~ (62 BN e)) ~N N~ OO [62Re NN 0 00~ o 0 © ~ ~ ~N 00~

~N ~ o

. 25 ENVH04
. 25 PSWA03
. 00 GKC451

. 75 ENVA04
. 75 PSVA03
. 00 GKC451

. 00 ENVHO4
. 75 PYMA03
. 00 X451

. 00 H w404
. 75 MTVA03
. 00 X451

. 25 H w404
. 00 HSMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 25 ECWVA05
. 50 ENVAO3
. 00 GKC451

. 50 H M404
. 50 SYMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 75 ENVH04
. 50 PSVA03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 H M404
. 00 \WMA03
. 00 X451

. 00 H w404
. 75 STMA03
. 00 X451

. 25 ENWH04
. 00 PYMAO3
. 00 GKC451

. 25 H w104
. 00 SYM4A03
. 00 GKC451

06-Jul - 2018
SESSI ON:

A- B 8
B B- 7.
A- 9.

A A 9.
B B- 7.
A 10.

A A 10.
A- B 8.
A 10.

A- C 8.
B D 6.
A 10.

A- B 8.
cC G 5.
B 8.

B- 7.

B- D 6.
A- 9.

A- B 8.
A G 8.
A 10.

A- B 8.
B B- 7.
A- 9.

B B 8.
c A 6.
B- 7.

B C 7.
G D 4.
A 10.

A- B- 8.
A- B 8.
A- 9.

B C 7.
B C 7.
A 10.

PACE: 12

2017-2018
SEM 4

CGPA

.75 7.78



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS
CLASS: B. A

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT#

SURAT PYARI

1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161173 BC F 1 8.808.29 P
120043 8.518.63

SURBHI GUPTA
1- BA- XX-00- 4- 161174 N F 1 7.377.33 P

160205 7.69 8.04
SWATI
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161175 SC F 1 8.848.52 P
160206 8.838.82

TAVMANNA YADAV
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161176 BC F 1 6.276.48 P

160207 6.206.58
TANVI  KATYAL
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161177 GN F 1 6.116.16 P
160208 5.54 6. 25
TANYA JAI'N
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161178 GN F 1 8.417.75 P
160209 7.737.65
TANYA KATYAL
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161179 GN F 1 5.896.39 P
160210 6.136.50

TI NA LAKHI ANI
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161180 GN F 1 7.488.07 P

160211 7.638.01
UVA GOSWAM
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161181 &GN F 1 7.877.07 P
160212 6.97 7. 36
UPASANA
1- BA- XX- 00-4-161182 BC F 1 6.596.87 P
160213 6. 62 6.53

VARRE SRI HARSHI THA
1- BA- XX-00-4-161183 GN F 1 6.095.88 P

160214 4.775.62
VANDANA
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161184 SC F 1 56359 P
160215 5.075.91

DPMAO1
DPM405
H Ma04

H MAO1
H M405
SYMA04

H M401
H M405
STWA04

H Ma01
H M405
SYMA04

ECMA01
ECMVA05
ENMA04

ENMA01
ENMVAOS5
HSM404

ECVA01
ECM405
ENMA04

ENVAO1
ENMA05
PYM404

ENMA01
ENMA05
HSMA04

H Ma01
H MA05
SYMA04

ENMA01
ENMAO5
PSM404

ECMA01
ECMVA05
ENMA04

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

8.75DPMA02 A- B
9.00 HHM401 A- D
7.75 H M405 A-
7.75 HHMA02 A- C
9.00 SYmi01 A- C
8. 75 SYM405 B

7.75 HHMA02 A- C
10.00 STMA01 A B
A

9. 25 STMA05

7.50H M402 B D

9.00 SYmo1r B- D
8. 00 SYM405 B
4. 75 ECMA02 B- C

7.00 ENMBO1 B- D

8. 50 ENM405 A-

6. 75 ENMB0O2 A- C
10.00 HSM401 B- B
6. 00 HSM405 A-

5.00 ECM402 B- C
7.00 ENVMO1 B- C
8

. 50 ENWH05 A-
6. 75 ENMM02 B C
10. 00 PYM401 B B-
8. 00 PYM405 A
6.50 ENVBO2 B C
9.00HSMA01 B B
6. 75 HSM4A05 B
6.75H M402 B D
9.00SYMi01 C C
7.75 SYMA05 A-
4.25ENM02 C D
9.00 PSMI01 C D
5. 25 PSM405 B
4. 75 ECMA02 C C
7.00ENMBKO1 C D
7. 50 ENMA05 B

O N [(el o)l e)] 0 o~ [@N{elee] o0 00 00 O N

[(elN o) o))

(oo lF ¢ ] © o1~ 0 00~

oo o1 Ul

. 75 DPMVA03
. 75 HI M402
. 00 CAC451

. 25 H WM403
. 25 SYMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 H WM403
. 50 STWMA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 00 H M403
. 00 SYM402
. 00 CAC4A51

. 75 ECVA03
. 25 ENVA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 ENWH03
. 25 HSMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 75 ECVA03
. 50 ENWH02
. 00 CAC451

. 50 ENVAO3
. 75 PYMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 50 ENWH03
. 00 HSMA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 00 H M403
. 75 SYMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 50 ENWH03
. 75 PSMA02
. 00 CAC451

. 25 ECWVA03
. 50 ENVA02
. 00 CAC451

B-
A-

o oA A~ OO ~ OO o0~~~ [e2lNepREN ~ O A~ O S ~N DO 0o 00 © ~N N~ o 00 ©

o~ Ol

. 50 DPMVA04
. 25 H WM403
. 00 GKC451

. 25 H MA04
. 75 SYMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 00 H w104
. 75 STMA03
. 00 X451

. 50 H w404
. 00 SYM403
. 00 X451

. 00 ECW104
. 25 ENVA03
. 00 GKC451

. 00 ENVHO4
. 50 HSMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 EC\VA04
. 50 ENWH03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 ENVA04
. 50 PYMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 ENVHO4
. 75 HSMA03
. 00 X451

. 75 H M404
. 75 SYMA03
. 00 X451

. 75 ENVHO4
. 00 PSMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 75 ECW104
. 75 ENVAO3
. 00 GKC451

06-Jul - 2018
SESSI ON:

A A 9
A B- 9.
A 10.

A- B- 8.
A C 8.
A 10.

B B 8.
A A 10.
A 10.

B C 7.
cC D 5.
A- 9.

B- A 7.
B D 7.
B 8.

A A 9.
B- B 7.
A 10.

B- B 7.
B- C 6.
B 8.

A A 9.
A- B 8.
A 10.

A- B 8.
B B 8.
A 10.

B C 7.
B- C 6.
B- 7.

A A 9.
D C 4.
B 8.

B- B- 7.
G D 4.
A 10.

PAGE: 13

2017-2018
SEM 4

CGPA

.00 8.56



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS

CLASS: B. A
NAME / ROLL NO.

VYOM CA BERRY
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161185

YASH TA KULSHRESTHA
1- BA- XX-00- 4- 161186

YASHODHA
1- BA- XX- 00-4- 161187

YASHW GOYAL
1- BA- XX-00-4-161188

YOG TA DHANWANI
1- BA- XX- 00-4-161189

ZAlI NAB KHURRAM
1- BA- XX- 00- 4- 161190

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

AN F 1
160216

N F 1
160217

SC F 1
160218

N F 1
160219

N F 1
160220

N F 1
160221

SGPA  RES.

.19 8.
.77 8.

51
90

.78
.79

.14
.19

.99
.47

.94
.72

.37
.73

ECVA01
ECMA05
ENMA04

ECVA01
ECMA06
ENMA04

H M401
H M405
SYMA04

ECMA01
ECMA06
ENVA04

ENMA01
ENMAO5
PYM404

ECMA01
ECMVA05
ENMA04

POO

A-

oo w

A-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

8. 75 ECM402 A C
9.00 ENMHO1L A C
10. 00 ENM40O5 A
6.00 ECMA03 C C
4.50 ENMBO1 B- C
8. 50 ENM105 B
8.00HM402 B C
9.00 Symt01 B- C
8. 75 SYM405 B
7.25 ECMA03 B- B-
7.00 ENVMO1L B C
9. 50 ENMA05 A
4.75 ENMB02 C C
9.00 PYMI01 D C
7. 00 PYM405 A
4.50 ECMA02 B B
7.00 ENMBO1 B- C
8. 75 ENM405 A

[eclNe) o))

o0 o~

o 00

. 00 EC\VA03
. 75 ENWA02
. 00 CAC451

. 00 EC\VA04
. 50 ENWVA02
. 00 CAC451

. 50 H M403
. 75 SYMA02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 00 EC\WH04
. 25 ENWH02
. 00 CAC4A51

. 00 ENVH03
. 25 PYM4A02
. 00 CAC451

. 00 ECWVH03
. 50 ENVA02
10.

00 CAC4A51

B-
B-

gl o b~ ~N O [e)Ne)le)] ~N N ~ ©

(xRN

. 25 ECWH04
. 00 ENWVH03
. 00 GKC451

. 00 EC\VA05
. 25 ENWA03
. 00 GKC451

. 75 H M404
. 50 SYM403
. 00 X451

. 25 ECVA05
. 50 ENWH03
. 00 X451

. 50 ENVHO4
. 50 PYMA03
. 00 GKC451

. 50 ECW104
. 25 ENVA03
. 00 GKC451

06-Jul - 2018
SESSI ON:
A A 10.
A C 8
A 10.
C 6
B- G 6
A- 9
B C 7
B- G 6.
B- 7
C 6
B- C 6.
A- 9
A- B 8
c C 6.
D 4
B A 8
B- C 6.
B 8

PAGE: 14

2017- 2018
SEM 4
CGPA

00 8.58

.75

00

.00 7.29

.50

. 00

.50 7.04

50

.00

.00 7.56

75

.00

.75 6.73

00

.00

.25  6.37

75

.00



